
 
2021-2022 Academic Calendar 

Fall Semester 2021 
Full Term (Session 1):  August 24, 2021 – December 17, 2021 
1st Mini-term (Session 2):  August 24, 2021 – October 13, 2021 

2nd Mini-term (Session 3):  October 19, 2021 – December 10, 2021 

 
August 19, Thursday ..................................................................................... New Students Arrive/Move-In 
August 19-23, Thursday-Monday ......................................................................... New Student Orientation 
August 23, Monday ....................................................... Returning Students Arrive/Advising/Registration 
August 24, Tuesday ........................................................................ Classes Begin (Full Term/1st mini-term) 
August 27, Friday ........................................ Last Day to Drop or Add a Class (Full Term/1st mini-term) 
September 2, Thursday ......................................................................................................... Fall Convocation  
September 6, Monday ................................................................... Labor Day (No Classes, Offices Closed)  
September 17, Friday ....................................... Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (1st mini-term) 
September 17, Friday ................................ Deadline to submit Application for Graduation for Fall 2021 
October 12, Tuesday ................................................ Last Day to Withdraw from a course (1st mini-term) 
October 13, Wednesday ............................................................. Last Day of Classes, Finals (1st mini-term) 
October 14-15, Thursday-Friday .............................................................................. Fall Break (No Classes) 
October 18, Monday……………………….. Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (Full Term),  

Last day to clear Summer 2021 Incomplete grades 
October 19, Tuesday ........................................................................................ Classes Begin (2nd mini-term) 
October 21, Thursday ................................................... Last Day to Drop or Add a Class (2nd mini-term) 
October 25, Monday ........................................... Registration for Spring 2022 and Summer 2022 Begins 
October TBD ............................................................................................................................... Homecoming 
November 11, Thursday ................................ Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (2nd mini-term) 
November 24-26, Wednesday-Friday ................... Thanksgiving Holidays (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
December 1, 2021  ............................... Deadline to submit Application for Graduation for Spring 2022 
December 9, Thursday ................................................. /Last Day to Withdraw from a course (2nd mini-term) 
December 10, Friday .......................... Last Day of Classes/Last Day to Withdraw from a course (Full Term)  
December 10, Friday ....................................................................... Last Day of Classes, Finals (2nd mini-term) 

December 13, Monday ........................................................................................... Reading Day/Make-up Day 
December 14-17, Tuesday-Friday ............................................................................................... Final Exams 
December 17, Friday (5:00 PM)................................................................................... Student Break Begins 
December 22-27; December 30 - January 3 ........................................................... Campus Offices Closed 

 

Spring Semester 2022 

Full Term (Session 1):  January 11, 2022 – May 6, 2022 
1st Mini-term (Session 2):  January 11, 2022 – March 2, 2022 

2nd Mini-term (Session 3):  March 4, 2022 – May 2, 2022 

 
January 8, Saturday ........................................................................................... All Students Arrive/Move-In 
January 9, Sunday .................................................................................................... New Student Orientation 
January 10, Monday ...................................................................................................... Advising/Registration 
January 11, Tuesday ....................................................................... Classes Begin (Full Term/1st mini-term) 
January 14, Friday ....................................... Last Day to Drop or Add a Class (Full Term/1st mini-term) 
January 17, Monday ........................................ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
February 4, Friday ...................................................................................................... Midterm (1st mini-term) 
February 4, Friday ........... Deadline to submit Application for Graduation for Spring 2022 and Summer 2022 
February TBD ............................................................................................................. Academic Competition 
February 22, Tuesday ................................................................................................................... Seminar Day 
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March 1, Tuesday ...................................................... Last Day to Withdraw from a course (1st mini-term) 
March 2, Wednesday ................................................................. Last Day of Classes/Finals (1st Mini-term) 
March 3, Thursday………………………….. Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (Full Term),  

Last day to clear Fall 2021 Incomplete grades 
March 4, Friday ................................................................................................. Classes Begin (2nd mini-term) 
March 7-11, Monday-Friday ................................................................................. Spring Break (No Classes) 
March 15, Tuesday .........................................................  Last Day to Drop or Add a Class (2nd mini term) 
April 4, Monday ........................................................ Registration for Summer 2021 and Fall 2021 Begins 
April 5, Tuesday ........................................................................................................ Midterm (2nd mini-term) 
April 15, Friday ........................................................................... Good Friday (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
April 21, Thursday ....................................................................................................................  Honor’s Night 
April 29, Friday ................................................................ Last Day to Withdraw from a Course (2nd mini-term) 
April 29, Friday .......................... Deadline to submit Application for Graduation Summer 2022 and Fall 2022 
May 2, Monday ................................................................................ Last Day of Classes/Finals (2nd mini-term) 
May 2, Monday .................................... Last Day of Classes/Last Day to Withdraw from a course (Full Term)  
May 3-6, Tuesday-Friday ............................................................................................................... Final Exams 
May 6, Friday .............................................................................................................. All Students/Move-Out 
May 6, Friday ........................................................................................................ Nursing Pinning Ceremony  
May 7, Saturday ........................................................................... Baccalaureate/Commencement Exercises 
  

Summer Term 2022 

1st Mini-Term (Session 1 - ON CAMPUS):  May 31, 2022 – July 20, 2022 
2nd Mini-Term (Session 2 -ONLINE):  May 9, 2021 – June 28, 2022 

3rd Mini-Term (Session 3 - ONLINE):  June 30, 2022 – August 19, 2022 

 
1st Mini-Term (Session 1) – ON CAMPUS 

May 31, Tuesday ........................................................................................................................... Classes Begin 
June 2, Thursday .................................................................................... Last Day to Drop or Add a Course 
June 23, Thursday………………………….. Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (Session 1),  

Last day to clear Spring 2022 Incomplete grades 
July 4, Monday ........................................... Independence Day Observance (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
July 19, Tuesday ........................................................................................... Last Day to WD from a Course  
July 20, Wednesday ................................................................................... Last Day of Classes/Final Exams  

 
2nd Mini-Term (Session 2)– ONLINE 

May 9, Monday ............................................................................................................................. Classes Begin 
May 11, Wednesday ............................................................................... Last Day to Drop or Add a Course  
May 30, Monday ...................................................................... Memorial Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
June 2, Thursday .................................................... Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (Session 2) 
June 27, Monday .......................................................................................... Last Day to WD from a Course  
June 28, Tuesday ....................................................................................... Last Day of Classes/Final Exams  
 

3rd Mini-Term (Session 3)– ONLINE 

June 30, Thursday ........................................................................................................................ Classes Begin  
July 4, Monday ........................................... Independence Day Observance (No Classes, Offices Closed) 
June 5, Tuesday ...................................................................................... Last Day to Drop or Add a Course  
July 26, Tuesday ..................................................... Midterm, Last Day to Withdraw with a W (Session 3)  
August 18, Thursday .................................................................................... Last Day to WD from a Course  
August 19, Friday .......................................................................................... Last Day of Class/Final Exams 


